


































































































































































UNIVERSITY MUSICAL SOCIETY 

NINETY-THIRD SEASON 

International Presentations for the 1971-1972 Season 

SUMMER CONCERT SERIES - JULY, 1971 
Rackham Auditorium 

Four Piano Recitals - Artists to be announced June 1. 

CHORAL UNION SERIES 
Hill Auditorium 

ARTURO BENEDETTI MICHELANGELI, Pianist . . Monday, October 4 

NATHAN MILSTEIN, Violinist ... .. . ........... Monday, November 8 

SHIRLEY VERRETT, M ezzo-Soprano .......... Thursday, November 18 

CLEVELAND ORCHESTRA .. .... .. .......... Wednesday, December 8 
PIERRE BOULEZ, Conductor 

ANDRES SEGOVIA, Guitm-ist ... ................ Saturday, January 22 

JACQUELINE DU PRE, Cellist ................... Friday, Februray 11 

PRAGUE SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA .. .. ........ Sunday, February 27 
JINDRICH ROHAN, Conductor 

BOSTON SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA .. ........ ... Tuesday, March 14 
WILLIAM STEINBERG, Conductor 

VIENNA SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA .. ....... 2:30, Sunday, March 19 
JOSEF KRIPS, Conductor 

MINNESOTA SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA .. ......... Sunday, April 9 
STANISLAW SKROWACZEWSKI, Conductor 

INAUGURAL SERIES FOR THE POWER CENTER 
FOR THE PERFORMING ARTS 

(Choice of any four for a series.) 

MARCEL MARCEAU, French Mime .... .. .. . . . . .. Friday, October 15 
and Saturday, October 16 

SIERRA LEONE NATI ONAL DANCE COMPANY (AFRICA) 
Saturday, October 30 
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ROYAL WINNIPEG BALLET COMPANY . . Wednesday, November 10 

SWINGLE SINGERS FROM PARIS ............ Friday, November 19 

CHORICA DANCE THEATER (ATHENS) .... Saturday, November 20 
and Sunday, November 21 

NATIONAL BALLET OF WASHINGTON 
Full production of "Cinderella" (3:00) Saturday, November 27 

PARIS CHAMBER ORCHESTRA ..... . . ........ Monday, January 17 
and with Choral Union Singers .... .. . .. ... Wednesday, January 19 

HERMAN PREY, Baritone .................... Thursday, February 17 

JULIAN BREAM, Guitar and Lute ... ... .. .. .. .. Wednesday, March 1 

"ENTERTAINMENT FOR ELIZABETH," New York 
Pro Musica .. .. .......... .. .............. . ..... Sunday, April 16 

(Curtain tim e 8:00 for all Power Center events except where noted) 

CHAMBER ARTS SERIES 
Rackham Auditorium 

PRO CANTIONE ANTIQUA from London . ..... Monday, October 11 

SAAR CHAMBER ORCHESTRA .. . . ..... .. .... Tuesday, October 26 
ANTO IO JANIGRO, Conductor 

CONCENTUS MUSICUS from Vienna ... . .. ... . Saturday, November 6 

PRAGUE STRING QUARTET . . ..... . .. ..... Tuesday, November 16 

BERLIN OCTET . . .... ......... . . .. . .. .. ..... . .. Friday, January 28 

OSCAR GHIGLIA, Guita1', and 
FRANS BRUEGGEN, R ecorde1' Wednesday, February 23 

BOSTON SYMPHONY CHAMBER PLAyERS ..... Monday, March 13 

EAST ASIAN SERIES 
Rackham Auditorium 

EDO FESTIVAL OF MUSIC AND PANTOMIME .... Friday, October 29 
Japanese troup in sacred music and masque dances 

P'ANSORI, music of legends from Korea ........... . Friday, February 25 
Kim So-Hee, singer, with musicians, all titled "cultural treasures" 

SHANTUNG TRADITIONAL MUSIC, from China .... Friday, April 7 
Lu Sheng ensemble of the cheng, p'i-p'a, and the nan-hu 

(Concerts in Hill Auditorium and Rackham Auditorium at 8:30 unless noted otherwise) 
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MAY FESTIVAL 

ANNUAL CHRISTMAS CONCERTS 
"Messiah" (Handel) - Three Performances ......... Friday, December 3 

Saturday, December 4 
(2:30) Sunday, December 5 

THE UNIVERSITY CHORAL UNION 

MEMBERS OF THE INTERLOCHEN ARTS ACADEMY ORCHESTRA 

DONALD BRYANT, Conductor 

Soloists to be announced. 

ANN ARBOR MAY FESTIVAL -1972 

MAY 4, 5, 6, 7 - Five Concerts, Thursday through Sunday 

THE PHILADELPHIA ORCHESTRA, EUGENE ORMANDY, Conductor)' 

THOR JOHNSON, Guest Conductor) and soloists. 

Brochures on next season's presentations with ticket information available on request. 
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